| T # G2426  | Mail           % R           7045           SARI           US           2a.           26           27           28   | ling Address<br>ICHARD ALLAN PERRO<br>S TAMIAMI TR<br>ASOTA FL 34231<br>Mailing Address<br>Suite, Apt. #, etc.  | INE   |  | DO NOT WRIT<br>3. Date Incorporated or Qualifed<br>02/16/1983<br>4. FEI Number<br>59-2258288   | TE IN THIS SPACE   | <u> </u>   |   |  |
|--|--|---|---|--|--|--|--|---|--|
| RONE<br>usiness<br>Country<br>25                   | % Ri<br>7045<br>SAR<br>US<br>2a.<br>26<br>27<br>27<br>28   | ICHARD ALLAN PERRO<br>S TAMIAMI TR<br>ASOTA FL 34231<br>Mailing Address<br>Suite, Apt. #, etc.  | INE   |  | DO NOT WRIT<br>3. Date Incorporated or Qualifed<br>02/16/1983<br>4. FEI Number   |  | <u> </u>   |   |  |
| Country<br>25                                      | 26<br>27<br>28   | Suite, Apt. #, etc.   |   |  | 4. FEI Number  |  | Appl   |   |  |
| 25   | 27   |   |   |  | 59-2258288   |  |  | lied For  |  |
| 25   | 27<br>28   |   |   |  |  | \$8  | 1  | Applicable<br>Iditional   |  |
| 25   | 28   | City & State  |   |  | 5. Certifcate of Status Desired  |  | e Req  |   |  |
| 25   |  | City & State  |   |  | 6. Election Campaign Financing<br>Trust Fund Contribution  |  | \$5.00 May Be<br>Added to Fees   |   |  |
|  |  |   |   | ntry   | 8. This corporation owes the curre   | ent year Intangible<br>Yes   | . r  |   |  |
|  | 29<br>nt Registe   | ered Agent  | 30  |  | Personal Property Tax.<br>10. Name and Address of New R  |  | · <u> </u>   |   |  |
| l agent, or both, in the Stat                      | e of Florida   | a. Such change was a  | uthorized   | i by the corporati   | poration submits this statement for the pon's board of directors. I hereby accep   | FL ourpose of changing   | Zip Co<br>ng its re<br>as regi   | eaistered   |  |
|  |  |   |   | Agent signature require  |  |  | CTOP   |   |  |
| OFFICERS A<br>DNE, RICHARD ALLAN<br>OUTH CREEK DR. | ND DIREC   |   | 1.1 TI<br>1.2 N   | ME   | AUDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFF   |  |  | Addition  |  |
| EY FL  |  |   | -   |  |  |  |  | Addition  |  |
| one, michelle elise<br>Outh creek dr.              |  |   | 2.2 N<br>2.3 S  | AME<br>IREET ADDRESS   | ،<br>۳۰  |  | ,  |   |  |
|  |  | DELETE  | 3 1 TI<br>3.2 N   | TLE  |  | Ch   | ange   | Addition  |  |
|  |  |   | _   |  |  |  |  | Addition  |  |
|  |  |   | 4. 2 N  | AME  |  |  | ange   |   |  |
|  |  | DELETE  | 5.1 Ti<br>5.2 N<br>5.3 S  | TLE<br>AME<br>TREET ADDRESS  | . <u> </u>   | Ch.  | ange   | Addition  |  |
|  | $\int$   |   | 6.1 TI<br>6 2 N<br>6.3 S  | TLE<br>AME<br>TREET ADDRESS  |  | Ch   | ange   | Addition  |  |
|  | agent, or both, in the State<br>r with, and accept the oblig<br>yead or printed name of registered ag<br>OFFICERS A<br>DNE, RICHARD ALLAN<br>OUTH CREEK DR.<br>EY FL<br>DNE, MICHELLE ELISE<br>OUTH CREEK DR.<br>EY FL<br>State of the comparison supplied and<br>the comparis | TO AVE<br>34229<br>Divisions of Sections 607.0502 and 60<br>i agent, or both, in the State of Florida<br>r with, and accept the obligations of, i<br>yeed or printed name of registered agent and title fl<br>OFFICERS AND DIREC<br>DNE, RICHARD ALLAN<br>OUTH CREEK DR.<br>EY FL<br>DNE, MICHELLE ELISE<br>OUTH CREEK DR.<br>EY FL<br>Sector Constant of the constant of the information supplied with this fill<br>innual report or supplied with this fill<br>innual report or supplied with this fill | TO AVE<br>34229  Divisions of Sections 607.0502 and 607.1508, Florida Statuti<br>agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was a<br>r with, and accept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Flo<br>yeed or printed name of registered agent and title if applicable. (NOTE<br>OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS<br>DELETE<br>DNE, RICHARD ALLAN<br>OUTH CREEK DR.<br>EY FL<br>DELETE<br>DNE, MICHELLE ELISE<br>OUTH CREEK DR.<br>EY FL<br>DELETE<br>DELETE<br>DELETE<br>DELETE<br>DELETE<br>DELETE<br>At the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for<br>neural report or supplied with this filing does not qualify for<br>neural report or supplied with this filing does not qualify for<br>neural report or supplied with this filing does not qualify for<br>the comparison for the receiver of the see emonyment of the second | TO AVE<br>34229  Divisions of Sections 607.0502 and 607.1508, Florida Statutes, the a<br>isagent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized<br>r with, and accept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statu-<br>yead or printed name of registered agent and title if applicable. (NOTE: Registered<br>OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 13.<br>DELETE 11.TT<br>DNE, RICHARD ALLAN 12NN<br>OUTH CREEK DR. 1351<br>EY FL 14CC<br>DELETE 21.TT<br>DNE, MICHELLE ELISE 22N<br>OUTH CREEK DR. 2351<br>EY FL 24C<br>DELETE 31.TT<br>32N<br>34.C<br>DELETE 31.TT<br>32N<br>33.S1<br>34.C<br>DELETE 4.1.TT<br>4.2N<br>33.S1<br>34.C<br>DELETE 5.1.TT<br>52N<br>44.CL<br>10DELETE 5.1.TT<br>52N<br>53.S1<br>54.CL<br>53.S1<br>54.CL<br>53.S1<br>54.CL<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>54.CL<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1<br>55.S1 | TO AVE<br>34229       B2       Street Add         B4       City         bvisions of Sections 607.0502 and 607.1508, Florida Statutes, the above-named corporating or protect name of fordia. Such change was authorized by the corporating with, and accept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes.         ypped or printed name of registered agent and title if applicable.       (NOTE: Registered Agent signature require of FICERS AND DIRECTORS         Image: Deliver of the collegations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes.       13.         Image: Deliver of registered agent and title if applicable.       (NOTE: Registered Agent signature require of florida. Such change was authorized by the corporating agent and title if applicable.         OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS       13.         Image: Deliver of registered Agent signature require agent.       13.         OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS       13.         Image: Deliver of registered Agent signature require.       14.007-ST-20P         Image: Deliver of registered Agent signature require.       14.007-ST-20P         Image: Deliver of registered Agent agent and title applicable.       21.007-ST-20P         Image: Deliver of registered Agent signature require.       33.00000000000000000000000000000000000 | TO AVE<br>34229       B2       Street Address (P.O. Box Number is NOT Accepts<br>as an intervent of the obligations of, Section 607, 1508, Florida Statutes, the above-named corporation submits this statement for the<br>agent, or both, in the State of Florida, Such change was authorized by the corporation's board of directors. I hereby accept<br>r with, and accept the obligations of, Section 607, 0505, Florida Statutes.         operator primed name of registered agent and tief of applicable.       (NOTE: Registered Agent signature reguled when restating)         OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS       13.         ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFI         IDELETE       11 TITLE         IDELETE       13.         ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFI         OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS       13.         ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFI         IDELETE       11 TITLE         IDELETE       13.         ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFI         IDELETE       21 TITLE         IDELETE       33 TITLE         IDELETE       31 TITLE         IDELETE | TO AVE<br>34223       Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)         34       City       FL       83         34       OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS       13       ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS         34       DELETE       13       The control of structure of regulated agent and the displeable       12         35       FFICERS AND DIRECTORS       13       ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS       14         34 | TO AVE 34229  22 Street Address (P.D. Box Number's Not Acceptable)  23 Street Address (P.D. Box Number's Not Acceptable)  24 City  25 Labor Software Address (P.D. Box Number's Not Acceptable)  24 City  24 City |  |

SIGNATURE: Richard Perrone, Pres. 3/1/99 941/924-6900